Refund Policy

Thank you for your interest in the DIY Divorce Kit. Please read this refund policy carefully before making your purchase.

No Refunds Policy

All purchases of the DIY Divorce Kit are final, and we do not offer refunds under any circumstances. By purchasing the DIY Divorce Kit, you acknowledge and agree to this no-refunds policy.

Reasons for No Refunds

We have implemented this policy due to the nature of our digital products. Once access to our DIY Divorce Kit has been granted, it cannot be returned, exchanged, or refunded. Additionally, our kit materials are immediately accessible upon purchase, and it is not feasible for us to retrieve or deactivate access once it has been provided.

Exceptions:

There are no exceptions to this no-refunds policy. Regardless of the circumstances, including but not limited to dissatisfaction with the DIY Divorce Kit content, technical issues, or changes in personal circumstances, refunds will not be provided.

Contact Us:

If you have any questions or concerns about our refund policy **before** making your purchase, please contact us at <u>diydivorce@clarityfamilylaw.ca</u> for clarification. We are happy to address any inquiries you may have.

By completing the purchase of our DIY Divorce Kit, you confirm that you have read, understood, and agreed to abide by our no-refunds policy.